OEM

Brand
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD

Reference

2209 329

2 247 444

2 367 295

24937 19

BRF-1954
JX6Z-2200-D
JX6Z-2200-E
KTJX61-2M007-AEB
KTJX61-2M007-AEC
KTJX61-2M007-AED

BP3877

Brake Pads

Description
Availability
EAN

Brake System

Wear Warning Contact

Height 2 [mm]
Width [mm]
Axle Version

Height [mm]

AM

Brand

ABE
AP-XENERGY
ATE

ATE

ATE

ATE
BELACO
BLUE PRINT
BOSCH
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMSI
CAR

CIFAM
COMLINE

DENCKERMANN

EUROBRAKE
FERODO
GALFER
GALFER
HELLA PAGID
ICER
JURATEK

BRAKING ;I

B. PADS FORD, FORD USA
Available

8050141249839

Ate - Teves

Ate - Teves

53,5

123,15

Rear

48,7

Reference
C2G021ABE-P
X41397
13.0460-7346.2
13.0470-7346.2
607346
LD7346
BPD1628
ADBP420012

0 986 494 839
986494839
P24 217
BP3877
PNT8791
822-1040-1
ADB32243
B111477
5502222596
FDB5174
B1.G120-1966.2
G 1201966
T2796
182198-208
JCP8155


https://api-matec.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

URID
KLAXCAR FRANCE
METELLI
MEYLE
MOTAQUIP
MOTAQUIP
NK
OPEN PARTS
R BRAKE
RAICAM
SAMKO
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TRISCAN
TRUSTING
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VILLAR
Valeo
ZIMMERMANN

573881J
244367
22-1040-1
0252223116
LVXL1789
LVXL2009
222596
BOA1551.12
RB2198-208
RA.1112.5
5SP1978
SPB877
2223114605
2223103
8110 16202
1064.1
302522
302522
302522
302522
626.1978
302522
22231.145.1
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